
CAS103 PAGE 1 

RUN ON 11 / 22 / 2019 16:41:14 
JUDGE CHAMBERS- RESET DOCKET 
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

12 / 05 / 2019 09:00 

CASE NO . 

107715 

107435 

107436 

107264 

107812 

10781 

107714 

TIME PARTY 

ACUNA,LORENZO 
8321 BAK.ER DR 
HOUSTON TX 77017 

A-4 ~ RNEY/BONDSMAN 

Age: 93 days DEF: DEROSA,LEONARD 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 06 / 22 /20 19 BND : APPEAL BOND 
Action : RESET 4 
Offense: JP APPEAL/ SPEEDING 10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED -

ALVA,SAMANTHA 
907 COUNTY RD 337 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

Age: 183 days DEF: ETHERIDGE,CHAD W 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 02/06/2019 BND: PR BOND 
Action: RESET 6 
Offense: TERRORISTIC THREAT INTERRUPT PUBLIC PLACE - MA 

APPT 

-ii... ------ -------------------------- ------------------------------- -- -----------------------------------------
ALVA,SAMANTHA Age: 183 days DEF: ETHERIDGE,CHAD W APPT 
907 COUNTY RD 337 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 02/06/2019 BND : PR BOND 
Action : RESET 7 
Offense: COMPUTER SECURITY BREACH - MB 

BAK.ER, LISA MARIE 
9402 RUBY MIST DR 
ROSHARON TX 77583 

Age: 239 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 12 / 31 /20 18 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action : RESET 6 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: POSS MARIJ <2OZ - MB 

BAKER,LISA MARIE 
9402 RUBY MIST DR 
ROSHARON TX 77583 

Action: RESET(NEEDS TO BE ARRN ) 
DL CLASS: C 

Offense: POSS CS PG 3 < 28G - MA 

BAKER,LISA MARIE 
9402 RUBY MIST DR 
ROSHARON TX 77583 

Age : 23 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 12 / 31 /20 18 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
1 

Age: 23 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 12 /3 1 /20 18 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET(NEEDS TO BE ARRN ) 1 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: POSS CS PG 3 < 28G - MA 

BELTRAN,ARTURO RETANA 
5202 WICKVIEW LN 
HOUSTON TX 77053 

Age: 93 days DEF: DEROSA,LEONARD 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 02 / 15 /20 19 BND: APPEAL BOND 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS: A 
Offense: JP APPEAL/ OVER ALLOWABLE _GROS WEIGHT -
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CASE NO. TIME 

107128 

107682 

107758 

107674 

107675 

107676 

107677 

PARTY ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

BOREN,DRAKE WILLIAM 
485 CR 479 

Age: 281 days DEF: KIRKWOOD,KEATON D. 

DAYTON TX 77535 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/08 / 2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 

Action: RESET 8 
DL CLASS: C 

Offense: POSS CS PG 2-A <=20Z - MB 

BROOKS,QUARTEZ 
9823 DAWSON 
HOUSTON TX 77044 

Age : 1 04 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 07 / 25 / 2 019 BND: BAIL AMERICA 
Action: RESET 4 

DL CLASS: X 
Offense: FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE / FICTITIOUS INFO - MB 

BROWN,MICHAEL STEWART 
46 STEEP TRAIL 

Age: 59 days DEF : VARELA,CHRISTINA 

CONROE TX 77385 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 08/09 / 2 019 BND: AMERICA BAIL BONDING 

Action : RESET 2 
DL CLASS : C 

Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 - MA 

BRZOWSKI,MANLEY 
HOMELESS 

Age: 1 06 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 08/15 / 2019 
Action: RESET 

DL CLASS : X 
Offense : ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE - MA 

BND: AMERICA BAIL BONDING 
3 

BRZOWSKI,MANLEY 
HOMELESS 

Age: 1 06 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 08/15 / 2 019 BND : AMERICA BAIL BONDING 
Action : RESET 3 

DL CLASS: X 
Offense: RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT - MA 

BRZOWSKI,MANLEY 
HOMELESS 

Age: 106 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 08/15 / 2019 BND : AMERICA BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS: X 
Offense: FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE I - MA 

BRZOWSKI,MANLEY 
HOMELESS 

Age: 1 06 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 08/15 / 2 019 BND: AMERICA BAIL BONDING 
Action : RESET 3 

DL CLASS: X 
Offense: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 - MB 

PAGE 2 

APPT 
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CASE NO . TIME 

107625 

107717 

107616 

106910 

106911 

107010 

107433 

PARTY 

BUTLER,LEVI JACK 
1824 CR 2297 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

Age: 126 days DEF: ETHERIDGE,CHAD W 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 05/05/2019 END: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 5 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense : DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND - MA 

CEJA-SOLORZANO,CHRISTOPHER 
980 CR 3406 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

Age: 92 days DEF: ETHERIDGE,CHAD W 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 06/18/2019 END: BAIL AMERICA 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense: POSS MARJ < 2oz DFZIAT - MA 

CEJA,SAMANTHA GUADALUPE 
18702 ADLONG JOHNSON 
CROSBY TX 

Age : 128 days DEF: GUADARRAMA,ALEXIS 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 07/11/2019 BND: PR BOND 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: POSS MARIJ <2O Z - MB 

DAVIS,LEONARD PATRICK 
137 CR 175 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Age: 356 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 12 / 12 /2018 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET 7 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: POSS CS PG 3 < 28G - MA 

DAVIS,LEONARD PATRICK 
137 CR 175 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS: C 

Offense: POSS CS PG 2-A <=2OZ - MB 

DAVIS,LEONARD PATRICK 
137 CR 175 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Age : 356 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 12 / 12 / 2018 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
7 

Age : 310 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 01/07/2019 END : ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action : RESET 5 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: POSS CS PG 2-A <=2OZ - MB 

DELGADO,MARIBEL GARCIA 
22 OAKWOOD #2 
CLEVELAND TX 77328 

Age: 184 days DEF: COKER,ELIZABETH 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 05/08/2019 BND: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action : RESET 4 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense : ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAM I LY VIOLENCE - MA 

3 

APPT 

APPT 

APPT 

APPT 

APPT 

APPT 
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CASE NO. 

107525 

105017 
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106943 

107287 

107394 

TIME PARTY 

EVERETT,TRINITI BUTLER 
16131 HWY 321 
DAYTON TX 77535 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

Age: 148 days DEF: FLORES,GILBERTO J. 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 06/10/2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
IJ Action : RESET 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense : DRIVING W/ LIC INV W/PREV CONV/ SUSP - MB 

FOLLOWELL,BRITTANY CHEYENNE 
23814 OAKWOOD DR 
SPLENDORA TX 77372 

Age: 968 days DEF: ETHERIDGE,CHAD W 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/14/2017 BND: BAIL AMERICA 
Action: RESET 2 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense : POSS MARIJ <2OZ - MB 

FRAZIER,KEITH BUCHANAN 
125 COUNTY RD 2092 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Age : 113 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 07/19/2019 BND: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS: X 
Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND - MA 

FREGIA,LOUIS BLAYNE 
1023 CR 2042 

Age: 335 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

HULL TX 77564 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/02/2019 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS : C 

Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE - MA 

BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
9 

APPT 

APPT 

APPT 

f -'2-- ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FREGIA,LOUIS BLAYNE 
1023 CR 2042 
HULL TX 77564 

Age: 335 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 01/02/2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action : RESET 9 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense : ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE - MA 

GAGNARD,ASHKLI NICOLE 
75 FIR PLACE 
NEW CANEY TX 77357 

Age: 231 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 04/09/2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action : RESET 5 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense : THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 - MB 

GALVAN,ALLEN MICHAEL 
5303 ATASCOCITA RD NUMBER 534 
HUMBLE TX 77346 

Age: 191 days DEF: AMADOR,FABIO ORLANDO 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 04/27/2019 BND: BAIL AMERICA 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED - MB 

APPT 
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JUDGE CHAMBERS- RESET DOCKET 
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

12 / 05 / 2019 09:00 

CASE NO. TIME 

10689.9 

107463 

106486 

107232 

107531 

107683 

107508 

PARTY 

GOBERT,CHRISTOPHER ALLEN 
143 CR 4924 
DAYTON TX 77535 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

Age: 364 days DEF: WILLIAMS , DAVID GLENN 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 11 / 23 /20 18 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action : RESET 8 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED - MB 

GONGORA,JEREMY GEORGE 
510 BAYOU DR C 
CHANNELVIEW TX 77530 

Age : 174 days DEF: COKER,ELIZABETH 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 05/17 /20 19 BND: PR BOND 
Action : RESET 6 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense: UNL CARRYING WEAPON - MA 

GONZALES,JESUS LEWIS JR 
12502 LAROCHELLE DR 
HOUSTON TX 77015 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS : C 

Of f ense: POSS MARI J <2OZ - MB 

GRAHAM,GLENDA GAIL 
2502 FM 1725 
CLEVELAND TX 77328 

Age: 518 days DEF: MINGLEDORFF,TOMMY 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 02/24/2018 BND: BAIL AMERICA 
BND: BAIL AMERICA 12 

Age: 247 days DEF: BURROUGHS, RICHARD R. 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 12 / 11 /2018 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET 2 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: POSS GAMBLING DEVICE / EQUIPMENT/ PARAPH - MA 

GUEVARA-PENA,DEUNIS 
5900 RANCHESTER DR #520 
HOUSTON TX 77036 

Age : 147 days DEF: DEROSA,LEONARD 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 02/07/2019 BND: APPEAL BOND 
Action : RESET 4 

DL CLASS: A 
Offense : JP APPEAL/DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFF IC CONTROL DEVICE 

HARWELL,ZACHARY THOMAS 
5525 COUNTY RD 2500 
HARDIN TX 77561 

Age : 104 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 07 / 22 /20 19 BND: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER - MB 

HERNANDEZ,HIPOLITO JR 
2747 BEAUMONT AVE 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Age: 149 days DEF: FLOOD,TYLER A. 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 05 / 26 /20 19 BND: AMERICA BAIL BONDING - LIBER 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS: X 
Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED - MB 

5 

APPT 

APPT 



CAS103 PAGE 
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CASE NO . TIME 

107731 

107713 

PARTY 

HERNANDEZ,OTONIEL 
318 RD 3417 
CLEVELAND TX 77362 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

Age : 84 days DEF: FLORES,GILBERTO J. 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 08/10 / 2019 BND: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 3 

DL CLASS : C 
Of fense: TAMPERING WITH IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS - MA 

HERRERA,RUBEN ODILO 
10201 TELEPHONE RD #290 
HOUSTON TX 77075 

Age: 93 days DEF: DEROSA,LEONARD 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 09/08 / 2018 BND: APPEAL BOND 
Action: RESET 3 
Offense: JP APPEAL/ FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY / PRIVATE DRIVE 

6 

APPT 

107297 HIRACHETA,BENJAMIN 
502 AUSTIN CT 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

Age: 227 days DEF: MANGUM-MERINDINO, MICHELLEAPPT 

107041 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 04/10 / 2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET 4 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: HARASSMENT - MB 

JOHNSON,CHRISTOPHER LEE 
1985 NORA 
BEAUMONT TX 77705 

Age : 303 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 01/04 / 2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action : RESET 4 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense: THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 - MA 

------- ""1-1.-- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------
107250 JOHNSON,CHRISTOPHER LEE Age : 241 days DEF: PRO SE 

107276 

107777 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 02/14 / 2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET 4 

Offense: THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 - MA 

KOPESKI,JAQUELYN CAROLINE-WEST 
14 CR 2603 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

Age : 233 days DEF: COKER,ELIZABETH 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 12/04 / 2018 BND: BAIL AMERICA 
Action: RESET 5 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ - MA 

LOPEZ,SERGIO ALBERTO Age : 45 days DEF: CAGLE,GREGORY B. 
DATE OF OFFENSE : 09/13 / 2019 

Action: RESET 2 
Offense: CONTEMPT OF COURT DISOBEDIENCE OF COURT ORDER - M* 
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RUN ON 11/22 / 2019 16:41 : 14 
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COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

12 / 05 / 2019 09:00 

CASE NO. TIME 

107506 

107455 

106800 

107217 

107158 

107621 

107712 

PARTY 

MCKINNEY,SHERMAN JEROME 
111 STEWART ST 
COLDSPRING TX 77331 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

Age: 156 days DEF: COKER,ELIZABETH 

DATE OF · OFFENSE: 06/09 / 2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET 5 

DL CLASS : X 
Offense : TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMENENT SBI - MB 

MCNEAL,DEWAYNE DANIEL 
91 NAVIGATION 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Age: 176 days DEF : PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 05/12 / 2 019 BND: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action : RESET 5 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense: DRIVING W/ LIC INV W/PREV CONV/ SUSP - MB 

NIELSEN,GARY LEE 
5017 S. PRIEN LAKE RD 44 
LAKE CHARLES LA 70605 

Age: 405 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 10/25 / 2018 BND: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action : RESET 9 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED - MB 

RIGGS,JERRETT KELWAUNE 
1115 N TRAVIS ST 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Age : 255 days DEF : KIRKWOOD,KEATON D. 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 03 / 04 / 2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action : RESET 5 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT - MA 

RIVERA,AMANDA 
8311 FM 1960 RD EAST 
HUMBLE TX 77346 

Age: 269 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 02/16 / 2019 BND: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 7 
Offense: POSS MARIJ <2OZ - MB 

RODRIGUEZ-CRUZ,JULIO CESAR 
600 1 RAMPART ST APT 107 C 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

Age: 127 days DEF: SHARP,MATTHEW D. 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 04/11 / 2019 BND: ADVANCED BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 4 
Offense: UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF WEAPON - MA 

SALAZAR,ALEX 
7518 SATSUMA 
HOUSTON TX 77023 

Age : 93 days DEF : DEROSA,LEONARD 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 05/19 / 2019 BND : APPEAL BOND 
Action : RESET 3 

DL CLASS: A 
Offense: JP APPEAL/ DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE 

7 

APPT 

APPT 
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12 / 05 / 2019 09:00 

CASE NO. TIME 

107294 

PARTY 

SCHROEDER,HALEY NICOLE 
8338 BROADLEAF AVE 
BAYTOWN TX 77521 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

Age: 227 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 03/25 / 2019 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET 1 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: POSS MARIJ <2OZ - MB 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107539 

107540 

107530 

107357 

107450 

107014 

SHIRLEY,ANDREW SHANE 
2950 CF 2243 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

Age : 143 days DEF: PRO SE 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 04/04 / 2019 BND: AMERICA BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 7 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED - MB 

\ J'l_ ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
l'- SHIRLEY,ANDREW SHANE . - Age: 143 days DEF: PRO SE 

2950 CF 2243 
CLEVELAND TX 77327 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 04/04 /20 19 BND: AMERICA BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 7 

DL CLASS : C 
Offense: FAIL TO STOP AND RENDER AID OR GIVE INFO(DAMAGE>=20 

TARVER,CURTIS LEON JR 
36 CR 2502 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Age : 148 days DEF: FLORES,GILBERTO J. 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 06/30 /20 19 BND: AMERICA BAIL BONDING 
Action: RESET 4 

DL CLASS: X 
Offense: DRIVING W/ LIC INV W/ PREV CONV/ SUSP / W/ O FIN RES - MB 

UNGLES,CHRISTOPHER LEE 
609 LIVE OAK 

Age: 205 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

DAYTON TX 77535 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 12 / 23 /20 18 

Action: RESET 
DL CLASS : C 

Offense: FALSE REPORT TO POLICE OFF / SP INV/ LAW ENF EMPL - MB 

4 

WARE,MICHAEL THOMAS 
540 WALLISVILLE 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

Age: 176 days DEF: WILLIAMS,DAVID GLENN 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 05 / 15 /20 19 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET 4 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED - MB 

WEGNER,WILLIAM THOMAS 
936 CR 4923 
DAYTON TX 77535 

Age: 310 days DEF: JOHNSON,CHARLES R. JR . 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 01 / 08 /20 19 BND: ASAP BAIL BONDS 
Action: RESET 7 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense : ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE - MA 

APPT 
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107649 

PARTY 

WEST,MARK ANTHONY 
2314 ~OUNTY RD 126 
LIBERTY TX 77575 

JUDGE CHAMBERS- RESET DOCKET 
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

12 /0 5 / 2019 09:00 

Age: 

PAGE 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

113 days DEF: VARELA,CHRISTINA 

DATE OF OFFENSE : 07/12/2019 BND: PR BOND JUDGE T.CHAMBERS 

107735 

107082 

107520 

Action : RESET 4 
DL CLASS : A 

Offense : DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED - MB 

WILKERSON,JOSEPH RED 
29821 RD P.5 

Age : 84 days DEF: PRO SE 

DOLORES CO 81323 
DATE OF OFFENSE: 09/02/2019 BND: BAIL AMERICA 

Action: RESET 2 
DL CLASS: C 

Offense : CRIMINAL TRESPASS - MB 

WILLIAMS,CAROL EUGENA 
10821 HWY 150· 
SHEPHERD TX 77371 

Age: 297 days DEF: KIRKWOOD,KEATON D. 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 02/05 /20 19 
Action: RESET 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: THEFT PROP >=$100 <$750 - MB 

7 

DEF: KIRKWOOD,KEATON D. 
BND: AMERICA BAIL BONDING 
BND : AMERICA BAIL BONDING 

WILLIAMS,TRAVIS WAYNE 
138 CARDINAL 
LIVINGSTON TX 77351 

Age: 148 days DEF : COKER,ELIZABETH 

DATE OF OFFENSE: 03/13/2019 
Action: RESET 

DL CLASS: C 
Offense: VIOL BOND/ PROTECTIVE ORDER - MA 

2 

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 60 

9 

APPT 


